




Shipping Line Contact Details for Hazira 
 

Shipping Line 
Contact 
Person 

Mobile No Email ID 

MAERSK 
Anurag 
Dhiman 

9819884464 anurag.dhiman@maersk.com 

SAFMARINE 
Pradeep 
Bhatia 

9619798094 pradeep.bhatia@safmarine.com 

PIL 
Peter 
Parkar 

9925881515 peter.parkar@brc.pilship.com 

PERMA 
Nisha 
Dubey 

9920531132 nisha@permashippingline.com 

FREIGHT 
CONNECTION 

Murzin 8980039686 murzin@fcipl.com 

IAL 
Jayant 
Kamble 

9004363701 jayant@ial.com 

BALAJI Bharat 9920061627 bharat.albamum@transworld.com 

MSC 
Surjit 
Zaveri 

9825661074 surjit@mscindia.com 

TRANSASIA Alok 7359055512 vys@tassgroup.com 

CARAVEL 
Sandip 
Gandhi 

9662535286 sandip@caravellogistics.com 

 


